COD_SOC
CE907
AVO011
NA965
NA992
NA026
NA997
EPSMY
NA986
NA513
CE911
EPSZB
NA529
EPSEO
NA079
CE616
CE905
NA020
EPSL7
EPS9A

SOLO_DONNE_X_CDS riepilogo

DENOM
ATLETICA MARCIANISE
MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS
RUNNING CLUB NAPOLI
CAIVANO RUNNERS
ATLETICA CAIVANO
NEW ATLETICA AFRAGOLA
ASI - MONDRAGONE IN CORSA YOU
ENTERPRISE YOUNG
MARATHON CLUB STABIAE
PODISTICA CASERTA
UISP - RUN LIFE
G.P. BUDOKAN CLUB PORTICI
ENDAS - | PINI CRISPANO
HINNA POL. ANNUNZIATELLA
GIOIATLETICA ASC S. MARCELLINO
MONDRAGONE IN CORSA
PODISTICA CASORIA
OPES - PODISTICA FRATTESE
ASI -RUN FOR LOVE-PR.A.CERBONE

29/12/2019

Somma Di PUN Conteggio Di SOLO_DONNE,

683
392
300
294
198
194
100
100
100
99
99
99
98
98
98
97
97
96
95
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